3944 County Road M, Sturgeon Bay, WI

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL GUARDIAN IF APPLICABLE: ___

REGISTRATION FORM

Motor Show June 15, 2024

OFFICIAL ENTRY APPLICATION

Complete and mail with correct amount to Hainesville Lutheran Church, 3944 County Road M, Sturgeon Bay WI, 54235. A confirmation and official entry number will be furnished by mail. Only properly insured, licensed street legal vehicles accepted for participation. Please be prepared to show proof of vehicle insurance if asked. Dash Placards to the first 25 entries. Multiple Applications paid with one check or money order are acceptable. For more information go to www.hainesvillelc.com.

PLEASE PRINT NAME/ADDRESS/VEHICLE INFORMATION AND SIGN ENTRY FORM BELOW:

NAME:LAST NAME:				
ADDRESS:		CITY:	/ /	
STATE	ZIP:	PHONE ()		
Vehicle Year:	Make:	Model:	License No.:	
Vehicle Year:	Make:	Model:	License No.:	
\$10.00 ADVANCE PER VEHICLE – RECEIVED BY MAY 7, 2024 (PRE-REGISTRATION DEADLINE)				
AFTER May 7 – \$15.00 per vehicle at event.		TOTAL ENCLOSED \$	US Funds Onl	у
Make Checks Payable and m	ail to: HAINESVILLE LUTHE	RAN CHURCH, 3944 COUNTY ROAD M,	STURGEON BAY, WI 54235 All ret	turned checks will be charged a \$35.00
SORRY, NO PETS, BIKES, ROL	LERBLADES, SCOOTERS OF A	ALL TYPES, FLAME THROWING, BURN O LIABILITY RELEASI		PERTY. ABSOLUTELY NO REFUNDS.
or property. Further, each e the foregoing mentioned en any participant or entity ass through the execution of thi to, that he or she has the au said minor children, in their in his or her own individual obring to the event.	ntrant, participant and/or tities, firms, persons, bodie isting or co-operating with s release form agrees, on b thority to execute this agreentirety. The undersigned apacity and, in addition the	spectator, through the execution of this es and/or organizations, of and from an entrant and under the direction of concending of any minor children that the ungement on behalf of said minor children and/or his or her spouse hereby furthed ereto, in the capacity as the legal guard	s liability release, expressly agreed by and all liability occasioned or resonant of entrant, participant and/dersigned and/or his or her spous and hereby agrees to the applicator represent that he or she, by exection of any minor child that the unc	e may bring to the event aforereferred ation of those terms as stated herein to ecuting this release form, is acting both dersigned and/or his or her spouse may
Lutheran Church as describe admittance of any vehicle ar the sole and exclusive discre character which Hainesville authorized representative th	d above. Any poor behavior nd/or entrant to Hainesville tion of Hainesville Luthera Lutheran Church may dee nereof, deem it necessary t	r on or off the property upon which the e Lutheran Church Motor Show. The int n Church. This reservation of rights incl m or consider to be objectionable to t	event is being held and sponsored terpretation of what may or may r udes persons, things, conduct, pri he well-being of said event. Shou trance on the part of any entrant,	nted matter, or any act or item of poor Ild Hainesville Lutheran Church, or any p <mark>articipant, spect</mark> ator and/or his or her
ENTRANT MUST BE 18 YEAR	S OF AGE: IF UNDER 18, PA	ARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN MUST AL	SO SIGN BELOW.	
I have read and hereby agree to all conditions of Hainesville Lutheran Church's rules governing the event as set forth and described above, and I hereby agree to observe all rules and decisions of the event management.				
SIGNATURE REQUIRED		SIGNATURE REQUIRE	D	SIGNATURE REQUIRED
SIGNATURE OF THE ENTRANT:				AMT. \$
				CK. #